Great Beginnings Learning Center
2022-2023 Holiday Closures & Activities

	Open House     
	Monday, August 8, 2022

	First day of 2022 School Year
	Thursday, August 10, 2022

	Labor Day Holiday   GBLC Closed
	Monday, September 5, 2022

	GBLC 12th Birthday    Snack Party  3:20pm
	Tuesday, September 6, 2022

	Columbus Day    GBLC Closed
	Monday, October 10, 2022

	Halloween Snack party  3:30 pm
	Monday, October 31, 2022

	Thanksgiving Feast – Toddlers- K3a
	Thursday, November 17, 2022

	Thanksgiving Feast – K3/K4/OSR
	Friday, November 18, 2022

	Thanksgiving Holiday    GBLC Closed
	Thursday & Friday, November 24 – 25, 2022

	Polar Express week 
	Monday – Friday, December 12-16, 2022

	Visit from Santa(AM) & Parties(PM)
	Thursday, December 15, 2022

	Christmas Holiday   GBLC Closed
	Friday, December 23 & Monday, December 26, 2022

	New Years Holiday   GBLC Closed
	Monday, January 2 2023

	Valentines Party       Snack party 3:30pm
	Tuesday, February 14, 2023

	Presidents Day    GBLC Closed
	Monday, February 20, 2023

	Dr. Seuss Week
	Monday, February 27 – Friday, March 3, 2023

	PreK4 OSR & Leeds Spring Break
	Monday – Friday March 27 – 31, 2023

	Spring Break Day     GBLC Closed
	Monday, March 27, 2023

	Spring Picture Day          (graduation pictures) 
	Wednesday – Thursday  March 22 & 23, 2023

	Easter egg hunt(am) & party(pm)
	Thursday, April 6, 2023

	Good Friday    GBLC Closed
	Friday, April 7, 2023

	GBLC Parent Conference    GBLC Closed
	Friday May 5, 2023

	Muffins with Mom
	Friday, May 12, 2023    (7 am – 8:00am)

	Graduation practice (AM)
	Thursday, May 18, 2023

	Graduation Ceremony (6:30PM) 
	Friday, May 19, 2023  

	Memorial day Holiday     GBLC Closed
	Monday, May 29, 2023

	Leeds School Age Dismisses @ Noon
	Friday, May 26, 2023

	2023 Summer Program Begins
	Tuesday May 30, 2023

	Donuts with Dad
	Friday, June 16, 2023      (7:00am- 8:00am)

	Juneteenth Holiday    GBLC Closed
	Monday, June 19, 2023

	4th July Holiday    GBLC Closed
	Tuesday, July 4, 2023

	*Annual Teacher Training    GBLC Closed          *
	Wednesday- Friday, August 2nd, 3rd 4th 2023  (1/2 tuition wk)

	                                                                                  *
	Monday & Tuesday, August 7th & 8th 

	
	



